
TOWER C 3.5-T2 LAYOUT
TOTAL AREA: 3050 ft² | 283.35 m²
RERA CARPET AREA: 1730.77 FT² | 160.79M²

EXCLUSIVE AREA: 2504.57 FT² | 232.68 M²

3.5 BEDROOM RESIDENCES

LIVING & DINING ROOM
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 29'-8½"

PO
O

JA

BEDROOM 3
3360 X 3610

11'-0" X 11'-10"

DRESS 3
1620 X 1800
5'-4" X 5'-11"

MASTER
BEDROOM
4870 X 3650

16'-0" X 12'-0"

LIFT LOBBY
4750 X 1800

15'-7" X 5'-11"

CORRIDOR

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2850 MM WIDE

9'-4" WIDE

SERVANT
ROOM

2350 X 1950
7'-8½" X 6'-5"

SERVANT
ROOM

2350 X 1950
7'-8½" X 6'-5"

TOILET
1450 X 2200
4'-9" X 7'-2½"

MASTER
TOILET

1810 X 3300
6'-0" X 10'-10"

PWD
TOILET
2160 X 1200
7'-1" X 3'-11"

TOILET 2
1800 X 2450
5'-11" X 8'-0"

DRESS 2
1800 X 1400
5'-11" X 4'-7"

BEDROOM 3
3500 X 3950

13'-1½" " X 13'-0" 

MASTER
BEDROOM
3650 X 5140

12'-0" X 16'-10½" 

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2400 MM WIDE

7'-10" WIDE

LIVING &
DINING ROOM

6200 X 6450
18'-9" X 21'-2" 

KITCHEN
4050 X 2350
13'-3" X 7'-8"

MASTER DRESS
3270 X 1700

10'-8½" X 5'-7"
MASTER TOILET

2630 X 2250
8'-7½" X 7'-4½"  

POOJA
1700 X 1550
5'-7" X 5'-1"

UTILITY
2250 X 2600
7'-4" X 8'-6"

TOILET
1400 X 2000
4'-7" X 6'-6"

TOILET 3
2300 X 1800
7'-6" X 5'-11"

PWD
1450 X 1700
4'-9" X 5'-7"

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

PASSAGE
1150 MM WIDE

3'-9½" WIDE

LIFT LOBBY
2500 X 2400
8'-2" X 7'-10"

SERVICE
LIFT LOBBY

SERVICE LIFT

SERVICE LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

 

PO
O

JA

FOYER
1700 X 1800
5'-7" X 5'-11"

FOYER
1700 X 1800
5'-7" X 5'-11"

LIFT LOBBY
4750 X 1800

15'-7" X 5'-11"

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

TOILET
1450 X 2200
4'-9" X 7'-2½"

MASTER
DRESS

1810 X 2450
6'-0" X 8'-½"

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

KITCHEN
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 7'-11"

FOYER
2500 X 2000
8'-2" X 6'-6"

BEDROOM 2
3300 X 3890

11'-6" X 12'-9"

DRESS 2
1260 X 1800
4'-2" X 5'-11"

PASSAGE
1100MM WIDE

3'-7" WIDE
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TOWER A 3.5-T3 LAYOUT
TOTAL AREA: 3090 ft² | 287.07 m²
RERA CARPET AREA: 1762.41 FT² | 163.73 M²

EXCLUSIVE AREA: 2538.62 FT² | 251.49 M²

3.5 BEDROOM RESIDENCES

TOILET 2
2410 X 1800
7'-11" X 5'-11"

LIVING & DINING ROOM
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 29'-8½"

PO
O

JA

BEDROOM 3
3360 X 3610

11'-0" X 11'-10"

TOILET 3
2500 X 1800
8'-2½" " X 5'-11"

DRESS 3
1620 X 1800
5'-4" X 5'-11"

BEDROOM 2
3770 X 3600

12'-4" X 11'-10"

MASTER
BEDROOM
4870 X 3650

16'-0" X 12'-0"

LIFT LOBBY
4750 X 1800

15'-7" X 5'-11"

CORRIDOR

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2850 MM WIDE

9'-4" WIDE

SERVANT
ROOM

2350 X 1950
7'-8½" X 6'-5"

SERVANT
ROOM

2350 X 1950
7'-8½" X 6'-5"

TOILET
1450 X 2200
4'-9" X 7'-2½"

MASTER
TOILET

1810 X 3300
6'-0" X 10'-10"

PWD
TOILET
2160 X 1200
7'-1" X 3'-11"

TOILET 2
1800 X 2450
5'-11" X 8'-0"

DRESS 2
1800 X 1400
5'-11" X 4'-7"

BEDROOM 3
3500 X 3950

13'-1½" " X 13'-0" 

MASTER
BEDROOM
3650 X 5140

12'-0" X 16'-10½" 

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2400 MM WIDE

7'-10" WIDE

LIVING &
DINING ROOM

6200 X 6450
18'-9" X 21'-2" 

KITCHEN
4050 X 2350
13'-3" X 7'-8"

MASTER DRESS
3270 X 1700

10'-8½" X 5'-7"

MASTER TOILET
2630 X 2250

8'-7½" X 7'-4½"  

POOJA
1700 X 1550
5'-7" X 5'-1"

SERVANT
ROOM

2250 X 2600
7'-4" X 8'-6"

TOILET
1400 X 2000
4'-7" X 6'-6"

TOILET 3
2300 X 1800
7'-6" X 5'-11"

PWD
1450 X 1700
4'-9" X 5'-7"

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

PASSAGE
1150 MM WIDE

3'-9½" WIDE

LIFT LOBBY
2500 X 2400
8'-2" X 7'-10"

SERVICE
LIFT LOBBY

SERVICE LIFT

SERVICE LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

 

LIVING & DINING ROOM
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 29'-8½"

PO
O

JA

FOYER
1700 X 1800
5'-7" X 5'-11"

FOYER
1700 X 1800
5'-7" X 5'-11"

LIFT LOBBY
4750 X 1800

15'-7" X 5'-11"

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2850 MM WIDE

9'-4" WIDE

KITCHEN
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 7'-11"

TOILET
1450 X 2200
4'-9" X 7'-2½"

MASTER
DRESS

1810 X 2450
6'-0" X 8'-½"

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

KITCHEN
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 7'-11"

FOYER
2500 X 2000
8'-2" X 6'-6"

BEDROOM 2
3300 X 3890

11'-6" X 12'-9"

DRESS 2
1260 X 1800
4'-2" X 5'-11"

PASSAGE
1100MM WIDE

3'-7" WIDE

TOILET
1400 X 2000
4'-7" X 6'-6"
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TOWER A 3.5-T1 LAYOUT
TOTAL AREA: 3250 ft² | 301.93 m²
RERA CARPET AREA: 1755.05 FT² | 163.05 M²

EXCLUSIVE AREA: 2707.04 FT² | 251.49 M²

3.5 BEDROOM RESIDENCES

TOILET 2
2410 X 1800
7'-11" X 5'-11"

LIVING & DINING ROOM
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 29'-8½"

PO
O

JA

BEDROOM 3
3360 X 3610

11'-0" X 11'-10"

TOILET 3
2500 X 1800

8'-2½" " X 5'-11"

DRESS 3
1620 X 1800
5'-4" X 5'-11"

BEDROOM 2
3770 X 3600

12'-4" X 11'-10"

MASTER
BEDROOM
4870 X 3650

16'-0" X 12'-0"

LIFT LOBBY
4750 X 1800

15'-7" X 5'-11"

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2850 MM WIDE

9'-4" WIDE

UTILITY
2350 X 1950
7'-8½" X 6'-5"

TOILET
1450 X 2200
4'-9" X 7'-2½"

MASTER
TOILET

1810 X 3300
6'-0" X 10'-10"

PWD
TOILET
2160 X 1200
7'-1" X 3'-11"

BEDROOM 3
3500 X 3950

13'-1½" " X 13'-0" 

KITCHEN
4050 X 2350
13'-3" X 7'-8"

POOJA
1700 X 1550
5'-7" X 5'-1"

SERVANT
ROOM

2250 X 2600
7'-4" X 8'-6"

TOILET
1400 X 2000
4'-7" X 6'-6"

TOILET 3
2300 X 1800
7'-6" X 5'-11"

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

FOYER
1700 X 1800
5'-7" X 5'-11"

MASTER
DRESS

1810 X 2450
6'-0" X 8'-½"

KITCHEN
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 7'-11"

DRESS 2
1260 X 1800
4'-2" X 5'-11"

PASSAGE
1100MM WIDE

3'-7" WIDE

TOILET 2
2410 X 1800
7'-11" X 5'-11"

LIVING & DINING ROOM
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 29'-8½"

PO
O

JA

BEDROOM 3
3360 X 3610

11'-0" X 11'-10"

TOILET 3
2500 X 1800
8'-2½" " X 5'-11"

DRESS 3
1620 X 1800
5'-4" X 5'-11"

BEDROOM 2
3770 X 3600

12'-4" X 11'-10"

MASTER
BEDROOM
4870 X 3650

16'-0" X 12'-0"

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2850 MM WIDE

9'-4" WIDE

MASTER
TOILET

1810 X 3300
6'-0" X 10'-10"

PWD
TOILET
2160 X 1200
7'-1" X 3'-11"

TOILET
1400 X 2000
4'-7" X 6'-6"

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

FOYER
1700 X 1800
5'-7" X 5'-11"

MASTER
DRESS

1810 X 2450
6'-0" X 8'-½"

KITCHEN
4550 X 2400

14'-11" X 7'-11"

DRESS 2
1260 X 1800
4'-2" X 5'-11"

PASSAGE
1100MM WIDE

3'-7" WIDE
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 MASTER
BEDROOM
3650 X 5000

12'-0" X 16'-5"

TOILET 2
1800 X 2400
5'-11" X 7'-10½"

 BEDROOM 2
3650 X 3900

12'-0" X 12'-9½"

TOILET 3
1800 X 2400
5'-11" X 7'-10½"

 DRESS 3
1800 X 1400
5'-11" X 4'-7"

 DRESS 2
1800 X 1150
5'-11" X 3'-9"

 MASTER
TOILET

5'-11" X 3'-9"
11'-3" X 6'-5"

 MASTER
DRESS

2570 X 1950
8'-5" X 6'-5"

 PWD TOILET
1300 X 2300
4'-3" X 7'-6"

BEDROOM 4
3710 X 3620

12'-2" X 11'-10½"

TOILET 4
2400 X 1800

7'-10½" X 5'-11"

 DRESS 4
1215 X 1800
4'-0" X 5'-11"

LIVING &
DINING ROOM

9460 X 4580
31'-0" X 15'-0"

POOJA
1650 X 1950
5'-5" X 6'-5"

TOILET
1585 X 1700
5'-2½" X 5'-7"

FOYER
1500 X 1750
4'-11" X 5'-9"

LIFT LOBBY
1800 X 5000

5'-11" X 16'-5"

UTILITY
1825 X 2800
6'-0" X 9'-2"

 MASTER
FOYER

1900 X 1270
6'-3" X 4'-2"

PA
SS

AG
E

10
00

 W
ID

E
3'

-3
" W

ID
E

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

DECK
2850 MM WIDE

9'-4" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1400 MM WIDE

4'-7" WIDE

UTILITY BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

BALCONY
1800 MM WIDE

5'-11" WIDE

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

EXCLUSIVE
LIFT

CORRIDOR

SERVICE
LIFT LOBBY

SERVICE LIFT

SERVICE LIFT

SERVICE
LIFT LOBBY

KITCHEN
3710 X 2410

12'-2" X 7'-11"

FAMILY ROOM
3400 X 3500

11'-2" X 11'-6"

 BEDROOM 3
3660 X 4220

12'-0" X 13'-10"

U
TI

LI
TY

 B
AL

C
O

N
Y

18
00

 M
M

 W
ID

E
5'

-1
1"

 W
ID

E

4.5 LAYOUT
TOTAL AREA: 4100 FT² | 380.90 M²
RERA CARPET AREA: 2208.76 FT² | 205.20 M²

EXCLUSIVE AREA: 3326.29 FT² | 309.02 M²

4.5 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
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